Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees

2014-9-2-10 September 23, 2014

BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of
Trustees of Collin County Community College District approves the Bid Report for
September 2014.

BID # DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

NEW SOLICITATIONS

3710 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING AND $150,000.00
COMMUNICATION ACCESS REAL-TIME (3 year total not to
TRANSLATION (CART) SERVICES exceed)

ASL Interpreters:

American Language Technologies, Inc.
Plano, TX

Hired Hands, Inc.
Hurst, TX

Texas Interpreting Services
Fort Worth, TX

Visual Communication Services
Houston, TX

CART Services:

Alternative Communication Services, LLC
Lombard, IL

Collins Realtime Reporting, PC
Dallas, TX

QuickCaption, Inc.
Riverside, CA



3716

3720

3722

3723

2330

2335

2679

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CUSTODIAL
SERVICES FOR THE SPRING CREEK CAMPUS

ServiceMaster Clean
Plano, TX

SOLAR POWERED MESSAGE SIGNS

Dallas Lite & Barricade, Inc.
Dallas, TX

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR MISCELLANEOUS
TECHNOLOGY ITEMS

CDW-G
Vernon Hills, IL

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
RENTALS AND LEASES

EAN Holdings LLC (Enterprise Rent-a-Car)
Austin, TX
CONTRACT RENEWALS

RENEWAL OF BLACKBOARD LEARN LICENSE
AGREEMENT AND SOFTWARE

Blackboard, Inc.
Washington, D. C.

NOVELL ACADEMIC LICENSE AGREEMENT AND

SOFTWARE

Novell, Inc.
Provo, UT

CATALOGIC SOFTWARE LICENSES FOR TAPE
BACKUP SYSTEM

Catalogic Software, Inc.
Woodcliff Lake, NJ

$2,008,204.80
(3 year total not to
exceed)

$29,950.00

$40,000.00
(not to exceed)

$33,500.00
(not to exceed)

$88,719.46

$110,000.00
(not to exceed)

$29,484.00



3010

3072

3264

3285

3480

3512

3612

RENEWAL OF BLACKBOARD ON-LINE
EDUCATION COLLABORATION SUITE

Blackboard Collaborate, Inc.
Washington, D.C.

COMPREHENSIVE ASSESSMENT AND REVIEW
PROGRAM FOR THE NURSING PROGRAM

Assessment Technologies Institute (ATI)
Overland, KS

RENEWAL OF DISTRICT-WIDE FUEL CARD
PROGRAM

Impac Fleet
Tomball, TX

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR A
FULLY HOSTED EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION
SYSTEM

Blackboard Connect
Sherman Oaks, CA

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR FOOD
PRODUCTS AND SUPPLIES

Sysco Foods of Dallas
Lewisville, TX

STEINWAY HALL PIANOS

Steinway Hall
Dallas, TX

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR
ROOFING FOR THE DISTRICT

J & J Roofing
Dallas, TX

$45,150.00

$130,000.00
(not to exceed)

$120,000.00
(2 year total not to
exceed)

$32,000.00

$45,000.00
(not to exceed)

$343,122.00

$74,000.00
(not to exceed)



