Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees

2014-9-2-10 September 23, 2014

BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of Trustees of Collin County Community College District approves the Bid Report for September 2014.

BID # DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

NEW SOLICITATIONS

3710 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING AND COMMUNICATION ACCESS REAL-TIME TRANSLATION (CART) SERVICES

\$150,000.00 (3 year total not to exceed)

ASL Interpreters:

American Language Technologies, Inc. Plano, TX

Hired Hands, Inc. Hurst, TX

Texas Interpreting Services Fort Worth, TX

Visual Communication Services Houston, TX

CART Services:

Alternative Communication Services, LLC Lombard, IL

Collins Realtime Reporting, PC Dallas, TX

QuickCaption, Inc. Riverside, CA

3716	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CUSTODIAL SERVICES FOR THE SPRING CREEK CAMPUS	\$2,008,204.80 (3 year total not to
	ServiceMaster Clean Plano, TX	exceed)
3720	SOLAR POWERED MESSAGE SIGNS	\$29,950.00
	Dallas Lite & Barricade, Inc. Dallas, TX	
3722	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR MISCELLANEOUS TECHNOLOGY ITEMS	\$40,000.00 (not to exceed)
	CDW-G Vernon Hills, IL	
3723	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE RENTALS AND LEASES	\$33,500.00 (not to exceed)
	EAN Holdings LLC (Enterprise Rent-a-Car) Austin, TX	
	CONTRACT RENEWALS	
2330	RENEWAL OF BLACKBOARD LEARN LICENSE AGREEMENT AND SOFTWARE	\$88,719.46
	Blackboard, Inc. Washington, D. C.	
2335	NOVELL ACADEMIC LICENSE AGREEMENT AND SOFTWARE	\$110,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Novell, Inc. Provo, UT	
2679	CATALOGIC SOFTWARE LICENSES FOR TAPE BACKUP SYSTEM	\$29,484.00
	Catalogic Software, Inc. Woodcliff Lake, NJ	

3010	RENEWAL OF BLACKBOARD ON-LINE EDUCATION COLLABORATION SUITE	\$45,150.00
	Blackboard Collaborate, Inc. Washington, D.C.	
3072	COMPREHENSIVE ASSESSMENT AND REVIEW PROGRAM FOR THE NURSING PROGRAM	\$130,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Assessment Technologies Institute (ATI) Overland, KS	
3264	RENEWAL OF DISTRICT-WIDE FUEL CARD PROGRAM	\$120,000.00 (2 year total not to exceed)
	Impac Fleet Tomball, TX	exceed)
3285	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR A FULLY HOSTED EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION SYSTEM	\$32,000.00
	Blackboard Connect Sherman Oaks, CA	
3480	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR FOOD PRODUCTS AND SUPPLIES	\$45,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Sysco Foods of Dallas Lewisville, TX	
3512	STEINWAY HALL PIANOS	\$343,122.00
	Steinway Hall Dallas, TX	
3612	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ROOFING FOR THE DISTRICT	\$74,000.00 (not to exceed)
	J & J Roofing Dallas, TX	